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Adhiyamaan College of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur - 635109

Academic Schedule for UG / PG Programmes — First Semester (2018-2019)

sl Particulars Period Month | No.of Holidays Other information
Working
No Days
1 | Commencement of 1% 13.08.2018 13.08.18- Tuesday time table
semester 18.08.18- Thursday timetable
' AUGUST 15 | 15:08:18-Independence Day | 5, o3 13 Friday timetable
2 | Unit Test cycle- 03.09.18 to 22.09.18 22.08.18 — Bakri- Id 25.08.18- Tuesday timetable |
27.08.18- Wednesday time table '
3 | Unit Test cycle-ll 24.09.1810 13.10.18 02.09.18- Krishna Jayanthi 01.09.18- Thursday timetable i
SEPTMBER 22 13.09.18- Ganesh Chathuthi
21.09.18- Muharram
4 | Model exams-I 22.10.18 10 27.10.18 02.10.18- Gandhi Jayanthi 15.10.18 - Thursday timetable
5 | Unit test cycle-lll 618 0 IE T i OCTOBER 24 18.10.18- Ayutha Pooja 20.10.18 - Friday timetable
o o ' 19.10.18-Vijaya Dashami 29.10.18 - Tuesday time table |
6 | Model Exams-lI 10.12.18 to 15.12.18 06.11.18 - Deepavali 03.11.18- Wednesday timetable |
7 | Last working day 15.12.18 NOVEMBER 24 21.11.18 - Milad-un-Nabi 05.11.18- Thursday timetable |
8 | Last date for submission
of Attendance 17.12.13 i
9 | Last date for submission 20.12.18 25.12.18 - Christmas 01.12.18- Friday timetable E
of Int'ernal ASSFSSI'I:!ED'[ ) 03.12.18- Tuesday time table |
10 | Practical examinations 17.12.18 t0 24.12.18 DECEMBER 20 08.12°T8- Wednesday timetable |
11 | Theory examinations 02.01.19 to 12.01.19 - i
12 | Date of reopening for 18.01.2019 ;
even semester |
Total No. of working days 105 E
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Adhiyamaan Colle(ge of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur - 635109
Academic Schedule for UG/PG Programmes ( Except 1 year) - Odd Semester (20/8-2019)

Other information f

Sl. Particulars Il year HIIvNv Month No. of Holidays
year Working 'F
No (A) (B) Days l
1 | Commencement of odd | 18.06.2018 | 04.06.2018 (A) |(B) 04.06.18-Tuesday time table
semester 09.06.18-Wednesday timetable
- 12 |23 11.06.18-Thursday timetable
2 | Unit Test cycle-| 02.07.18 t0 21.07.18 — 16.06.18-Friday timetable
JUNE 15.06.18- Ramzan 18.06.18- Tuesday time table
23.06.18-Wednesday timetable
25.06.18-Thursday timetable
30.06.18-Friday timetable
3 | Unit Test cycle-Il 23.07.18 to0 11.08.18 JULY 26 | 26
4 | Model exams-I| 16.08.18 to 23.08.18 15.08.18-Independence Day | 25.08.18 - Tuesday time table
S | Arrear Examinations 24.08.18 to 02.09.18 AUGUST 25 | 25 [ 22.08.18 - Bakri-Id 27.08.18 -Wednesday timetable
6 | Unit test cycle-ll 03.09.18 to 22.09.18
7 | Model Exams-II 29.09.18 t0 06.10.18
8 | Last working day 06.10.2018 02.09.18- Krishna Jayanthi
9 | Last date for submission 13.09.18 -Ganesh Chaturthi
SEPTEMBER | 22
of Attendance 16:10,2010 22 | 21.00:8:Muharram 01.09.18- Thursday timetable
10 issi
Last date for submission 17.10.2018
of Internal Assessment
11 | Practical examinations | 97.10.2018to 14.10.2018 1 11 | 02.10.18- Gandhi Jayanthi
—— OCTOBER 18.10.18- Ayutha Pooja
12 | Theory examinations ) t
22.10.2018t0 17.11.2018 19.10.18- Vijaya Dashami t
13 | Date of i » : i
ate of reopening for 19.11.2018 NOVEMBER L 06.11.18- Deepavali l
even semester 21.11.18 — Milad -Un-Nabi '
14 . i -
| Total No. of working days | g¢ | 197 !
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Adhiyamaan (ollege of Engineering (Autonomous), Hosur - 635109
Academic Schedule for UG/PG Programmes - Second Semester (2018-2019)

sl. Particulars IVINAV/V year Month No. of Holidays Other information
working
No days
1 | Commencement of odd | 21.01.2019 21.01.19- Tuesday time table
semester January 09 26.01.19- Republic day 28.01.19- Wednesday timetable
2 | Unit Test cycle-1 11.02.19 t0 02.03.19 02.02.19- Friday timetable
February 24 04.02.19 - Thursday timetable
09.02.19 - Friday timetable
3 | Unit Test cycle-l| 04.03.19 to 23.03.19 25.03.19- Tuesday time table
March 26 30.03.19- Thursday timetable

4 | Model exams-I 01.04.19 to 08.04.19 06.04.19- Telugu New Year 13.04.19- Friday timetable

5 | Arrear Examinations 09.04.19 to 13.04.19 14.04.19- Tamil New year/

6 | Unit test cycle-lll - April 22 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday

15.04.19 to 04.05.19 17.04.19- Mahaveer Jayanthi
19.04.19- Good Friday
7 | Model Exams-I 06.05.19 t011.05.19
8 | Last working day 18.05.19
Last date for submission
? of Attendance 11.05.19
10 | Last date for submission May 15 01.05.19 May day
of Internal Assessment 24.05.19

11 | Practical examinations | 13 05.19 t018.05.19

12 | Theory examinations 21.05.19 to 31.05.19

13 | Date of reopening for

academic year -2019-20 17.06,2019
14 Total No. of working days 96
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Academic Schedule for UG/PG Programmes (Except 1% year) - Even Semester (2018-2019)

14

Total No. of working days

SI.No Particulars W//IV/V year Month No. of Holidays Other information
working days
1 | Commencement of odd 19.11.18-Tuesday time table
semester 19.11.2018 November 10 21.11.18 Milad - Un- Nabi 24.11.18-Wednesday timetable
26.11.18-Thursday timetable
2 | Unit Test cycle- 08.12.18t024.12.18 | December 20 25.12.18 - Christmas et d‘;:’;::':’ab|e
01.01.19-New Year Day
15.01.19 - Pongal
3 Unit Test cycle-Il 07.01.19t0 02.02.19 January 23 16.01.19- Tiruvalluvar Day 14.01.19- Wednesday timetable
17.01.19- Uzhavar Thirunal
26.01.19- Republic day
04.02.19 - Thursday timetable
4 Model exams-| 11.02.19 to 16.02.19 09.02.19 - Friday timetable
February 24 18.02.19 - Tuesday time table
5 Arrear Examinations 18.02.19t0 02.03.19 23.02.19- Wednesday timetable
25.02.19- Thursday timetable
6 Unit test cycle-Iil 04.03.19t0 23.03.19
7 Model Exams-Ii 25.03.19t0 30.03.19 March 26 02.03.19- Friday timetable
8 Last working day 30.03.19
9 Last date for submission
of Attendance 100425
Last date for submission
10 of Internal Assessment 15.04.19 06.04.19- Telugu New Year
01.04.19 to 10.04.19 _ 14.04.19- Tamil New year/
11 | practical examinations Project viva April Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday
(from 01 to 04 Apl'19) 17.04.19- Mahavegr Jayanthi
12 | Theory examinations 08.04.19 to 30.04.19 19.04.19- Good Friday
13 Date of reopening for
academic year -2019-20 05:06i12
103
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